Home Team

Pittsburg

WC Bombers

WC Knights
Pittsburg
American Canyon
WC Bombers
Clayton Valley
W(C Knights

WC Bombers
Clayton Valley
Clayton Valley
Pittsburg

Suisun

WC Bombers
Pittsburg

W(C Knights
Clayton Valley
Clayton Valley
WC Knights

W(C Knights
Suisun

Cordelia Tri-Valley
Cordelia Tri-Valley
Clayton Valley
Pittsburg

WC Bombers
Cordelia Tri-Valley
Cordelia Tri-Valley
WC Knights
American Canyon

Away Team

Concord American
Cordelia Tri-Valley
Concord American
Clayton Valley
Concord American
Pittsburg

WC Knights
Cordelia Tri-Valley
Vallejo

Benicia

Benicia

American Canyon
Concord American
Concord American
Clayton Valley
American Canyon
WC Bombers

WC Bombers
Benicia

Benicia

Clayton Valley
Concord American
Concord American
Concord American
WC Knights
Benicia

Clayton Valley
Clayton Valley
Concord American
WC Bombers

Location
City Park
Foothill Middle School
Foothill Middle School
City Park
American Canyon LL
Foothill Middle School
Clayton Community
Foothill Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Clayton Community
Clayton Community
City Park
Lambrecht
Foothill Middle School
City Park
Foothill Middle School
Clayton Community
Clayton Community
Foothill Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Lambrecht
City Park
City Park
Clayton Community
City Park
Foothill Middle School
City Park
City Park
Foothill Middle School
American Canyon LL

Day
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Date

3/15/2017
3/18/2017
3/18/2017
3/18/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/22/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/26/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
4/8/2017

4/8/2017

4/8/2017

4/8/2017

4/9/2017

4/9/2017

4/9/2017

4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017

Start Time

5:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM



Vallejo

WC Bombers
Clayton Valley
American Canyon
Pittsburg

WC Knights

WC Bombers

WC Knights
Clayton Valley
American Canyon
W(C Knights
Benicia

W(C Knights

WC Knights
Clayton Valley
Vallejo

Vallejo

WC Bombers
Pittsburg

Concord American
Clayton Valley

WC Bombers
MID-SEASON CLASSIC
MID-SEASON CLASSIC
MID-SEASON CLASSIC
Concord American
Benicia

WC Knights
Concord American
Concord American
Clayton Valley

Pittsburg

Concord American
Pittsburg

WC Knights
Benicia

Clayton Valley
Concord American
Suisun

Vallejo

Concord American
Pittsburg

WC Bombers
Cordelia Tri-Valley
Cordelia Tri-Valley
WC Bombers
Concord American
Concord American
Suisun

Clayton Valley
Pittsburg

Vallejo

WC Knights

Clayton Valley
WC Bombers
Vallejo

Cordelia Tri-Valley
Cordelia Tri-Valley
WC Bombers

Madren

Foothill Middle School
Clayton Community
American Canyon LL
City Park

Foothill Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Clayton Community
American Canyon LL
Foothill Middle School
Benicia Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Clayton Community
Madren

Madren

Foothill Middle School
City Park

Olivera

Clayton Community
Foothill Middle School
MID-SEASON CLASSIC
MID-SEASON CLASSIC
MID-SEASON CLASSIC
Olivera

Benicia Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Olivera

Olivera

Clayton Community

Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

4/16/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/23/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017
4/26/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
5/1/2017

5/3/2017

5/3/2017

5/3/2017

5/5/2017

5/6/2017

5/7/2017

5/10/2017
5/10/2017
5/10/2017
5/13/2017
5/13/2017
5/13/2017

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM



Concord American
Concord American
WC Bombers

WC Bombers
Concord American
Pittsburg

Concord American
WC Bombers
Concord American
WC Knights
Clayton Valley

Clayton Valley
Pittsburg

W(C Knights
American Canyon
W(C Knights
Clayton Valley
Pittsburg
Clayton Valley
W(C Knights
WC Bombers
Pittsburg

Olivera

Olivera

Foothill Middle School
Foothill Middle School
Olivera

City Park

Olivera

Foothill Middle School
Olivera

Foothill Middle School
Clayton Community

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

5/15/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
5/20/2017
5/20/2017
5/23/2017
5/24/2017
5/30/2017
5/30/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM



